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1 SPCR25-01753-

J3 

Bowens, Ivory 

Leonard 

1980   

 X0114326 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Turner, William 

Joseph 

  

 

2 SPCR24-02502-

J3 

Burgest, Timothy 

Charles 

1979   

 X0117089 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Amusan, 

Solomon 

Adeoye 

  

 

3 SPCR25-00114-

J3 

Callaway, Ronald 

Chan 

1977   

 P0509408 

Justus, Gabriel 

Adam 

Musson, Skye 

Ellen 

  

 

4 SPCR23-00032-

J3 

Clement, Joel Brett 1970   

 P1910350 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

McNamara, 

Michael Carroll, 

Jr. 

  

 

5 SPCR25-00424-

J3 

Dubie, Christopher 

Alan 

1967   

 P2411279 

King, Owen 

Patrick 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

6 SPCR23-03605-

J3 

Dunbar, Sharkim 

Trayon 

1991   

 P0810210 

Jones, Kevin 

John 

Byrne, James 

Scott 

  

 

7 SPCR25-01716-

J3 

Dunbar, Sharkim 

Trayon 

1991   

 P0810210 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Byrne, James 

Scott 

  

 

8 SPCR25-01847-

J3 

Gibson, Elizabeth 

Margaret 

2007   

 P2506039 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Delozier, Amy 

Michelle 

  

 

9 SPCR23-01037-

J3 

Leino, Robert 

Anthony 

1974   

 X0102382 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Turner, William 

Joseph 

  

 

10 SPCR25-00833-

J3 

Mack, Adrian 

Dwaine 

1973   

 X0058652 

Jones, Kevin 

John 

Hilliard, Martin 

Gregory 

  

 

11 SPCR25-01074-

J3 

Mccray, Tyrone 1979   

 X0108837 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

King, Taylor 

Anne 

  

 

12 SPCR24-00897-

J3 

Pretrial Date 

ONLY 

Morales, Julian 2005   

 P2312168 

Jones, Kevin 

John 

Carson, John 

Davidson, Jr. 

JAIL  

 

13 SPCR25-00204-

J3 

Pretrial Date 

ONLY 

Morales, Julian 2005   

 P2312168 

Schlager, 

Matthew Curtiss 

Carson, John 

Davidson, Jr. 

  

 

14 SPCR23-00098-

J3 

Morris, Brandon 

Cody 

1987   

 P0608256 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

15 SPCR23-00106-

J3 

Morris, Brandon 

Cody 

1987   

 P0608256 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

16 SPCR23-03562-

J3 

Parrish, Antwan 

Ramone 

1979   

 S5000217 

Schlager, 

Matthew Curtiss 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

17 SPCR24-02082-

J3 

Peek, Devin 

Demetrius 

2003   

 P2405281 

King, Owen 

Patrick 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

18 SPCR21-05215-

J3 

Relaford, Lavardis 

Dantel 

1982   

 S5016780 

King, Owen 

Patrick 

Schwartz, 

Michael Aaron 
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19 SPCR23-01751-

J3 

Pretrial Date 

ONLY – 

Defendant Not 

Required 

Rodriguez, Julio 

Jacob 

1994   

 P1610012 

King, Owen 

Patrick 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

20 SPCR24-02582-

J3 

Shuman, 

Rasheedah 

Marquesha 

1988   

 P0511293 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Loncon, Charles 

V. 

  

 

21 SPCR25-00890-

J3 

Smith, Rodney 

Leniar 

1964   

 P2501289 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

22 SPCR23-00980-

J3 

Treadwell, Dexter 

Maurice 

1996   

 P2201248 

King, Owen 

Patrick 

Burton, Burt 

Anthony 

  

 

23 SPCR23-01431-

J3 

Treadwell, Dexter 

Maurice 

1996   

 P2201248 

King, Owen 

Patrick 

Pine, Jonah 

Lewis 

  

 

24 SPCR23-01384-

J3 

Williams, Alexis 1994   

 P2303162 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Loncon, Charles 

V. 

  

 

25 SPCR24-03232-

J3 

Williams, Leearnell 

Jr 

1990   

 P0707451 

Schlager, 

Matthew Curtiss 

Byrne, James 

Scott 

JAIL  

 

26 SPCR24-00411-

J3 

Williamson, 

Triyone George 

2005   

 P2309329 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Amusan, 

Solomon 

Adeoye 

JAIL  

 

27 SPCR24-01025-

J3 

Williamson, 

Triyone George 

2005   

 P2309329 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Amusan, 

Solomon 

Adeoye 

  

 

28 SPCR25-01755-

J3 

Pretrial 

Hearing & 

Arraignment 

Williamson, 

Triyone George 

2005   

 P2309329 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Amusan, 

Solomon 

Adeoye 

  

 

29 SPCR25-00511-

J3 

Wilson, Demetrius 

Thomas, Jr. 

2006   

 P2311114 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Pine, Jonah 

Lewis 

  

 


